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future results.

 
INTRODUCTION 
 

Many factors go into determining the final loan amount for the purchase of a new or used vehicle.  These factors include any
manufacturer's rebate, the trade-in value of your old vehicle less any outstanding balance, your down payment, etc.  Once the
loan amount is determined the interest rate and the term of the loan will be used to estimate your vehicle payment. 

 
SUMMARY OF INPUT 
 

 
ANALYSIS 
 

Your estimated monthly payments are $3,201 and you will pay $214,246 in interest over the life of the loan. 
 

 

AUTO LOAN PAYMENT CALCULATOR
Date: October 3, 2025

Purchase price $362,000
Cash rebate $0
Value of your trade-in $0
Amount owed on your trade-in $0
Down payment $0
Annual interest rate 6.74%
Term of loan (months) 180
Desired table display Yearly

Year Beginning Balance Interest Payment Ending Balance

1 $362,000 $23,958 $38,416 $347,541

2 347,541 22,952 38,416 332,077

3 332,077 21,877 38,416 315,538

4 315,538 20,727 38,416 297,849

5 297,849 19,498 38,416 278,930

6 278,930 18,182 38,416 258,696
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7 258,696 16,776 38,416 237,056

8 237,056 15,271 38,416 213,911

9 213,911 13,662 38,416 189,156

10 189,156 11,941 38,416 162,681

11 162,681 10,101 38,416 134,365

12 134,365 8,132 38,416 104,081

13 104,081 6,027 38,416 71,691

14 71,691 3,775 38,416 37,050

15 $37,050 $1,367 $38,416 $0


